FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions
Known Horses for Tuesday, 1 October 2024 at 6:53 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Gavea - Tuesday, 1 October 2024

10:30 AM - Race 8 - Allowance (1422m)
03 Marmelo 7/1:5 3 5 Nov'18 00L 590 590 1300 552 632 60 58.2 Sampaio
05 Beckenbauer 11:6 5 6 Jan'11 0.0L 58.0 58.0 123.0 505 615 56 55.5 Cadtillo
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Jockey

Fernandes
Borges

Age

5C



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Tatura - Tuesday, 1 October 2024

4:00 PM - John Sander son Machinery (Bm58) (1450m)
05 Altai Ranger 2/1: 29 2 9 May 21 7.2L
10 WheelsOf Courage 2/1: 22 8 6 Sep'21  39L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
61.0 58.5
58.5 60.0
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Wt
Now

60.0
58.5

Fred Months

Factor Ide
4.5
51

Form
Score

155
191

BLP

13
11

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

6.5 Sadler
13.1 Mclntosh

Jockey

Leod
Hill

Age

7G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Grafton - Tuesday, 1 October 2024

4:05 PM - Rodney L ees Cabinetmaking Lismore Cup (1600m)

02 Point Counterpoin  2/1: 29 11 7 Nov'21 33L 625 550 615 -33 14.7 3 6.3 7.7 Osland L ooker
t
04 Flashing Steel 6/2: 26 13 3 Jan 22 12L 585 53.0 56.5 -4.6 114 -1 116 84 Archibad  Stewart
05 Menazzi 4/3: 32 14 3 May 22 1.6L 555 585 56.5 4.7 217 7 18.7 Kendrick Wilson-Taylor
01 Stuck With You 4/2: 45 17 12 23 188L 54.0 58.0 62.0 28.1 571 40 45.1 Dunn Matheson
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Gatton - Tuesday, 1 October 2024

5:04 PM - Book Your Work Xmas Party At The Gatton Races Friday 20th December Hcp (62) (1400m)
03 Scottish Prince 2/1: 49 1 3 Sep '22 3.8L 56.5 59.0 595 8.1 121 11 9.1 Duff Busuttin G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

ShaTin - Tuesday, 1 October 2024

6:40 PM - Beijing Hcp (C2) (1400m)

06 Keefy 1/1:32 9 4 Oct 21 33L
7:15 PM - Shanghai Hcp (C3) (1200m)
01 Hasten Delight 2/1:12 7 5 Jul '23 33L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
59.0 59.5
60.5 60.0
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Wt
Now

55.0

61.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle

0.6

33

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner

Score

136

153

Factor

9.6 Lor

10.3 Lui

Jockey

Leung

Ho

Age

6G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Ayr - Tuesday, 1 October 2024

10:40 PM - LiveScore Bet Apprentice Handicap (1760m)
06 Detective 12/4: 48 1 4 Sep'l6  2.0L 59.0 63.0 1350 64.2 69.2 68 65.2 Sayer Wilkie 8G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Vaal - Tuesday, 1 October 2024

11:45 PM - Betway Pinnacle Stakes (1203m)
08 Tchaikovsky 5/1: 31 5 2 Mar'18  0.8L
04 Cliff Hanger 5/1: 12 7 2 Feb'l7  1.8L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
60.0 62.0
58.0 53.0
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Wt Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
110.0 41.2
123.0 484

Form
Score

48.2
57.4

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

43

Factor

46.2 Roux
55.4 Vuuren

Jockey

Penny
Zackey

Age

6G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Cork - Wednesday, 2 October 2024

12:05 AM - Mallow Handicap (47-65) (1320m)

02 Zaragoza 4/2: 6 8 12 Feb'13  6.5L
1:50 AM - Follow Us On Social M edia Handicap (1760m)
02 Wahaan 5/3: 50 5 8 Mar'16  9.2L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
63.0 56.0
730 68.0
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Wt Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
140.0 60.9
139.0 56.6

Form
Score

80.9

69.6

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

72

Factor

68.9 Weld

61.6 Murphy

Jockey

Hayes

O'Sullivan

Age

4G

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Ayr - Wednesday, 2 October 2024

12:25 AM - Virgin Bet Best Odds Daily Handicap (1590m)

02 Abduction 712: 49 6 8 Nov'14  32L
1:00 AM - Virgin Bet Daily Extra Places Handicap (1590m)
02 Sir Garfield 2/1: 10 9 2 Dec'18  2.0L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
64.0 63.0
62.0 60.0
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Wt Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
139.0 60.7
138.0 59.5

Form
Score

747

70.5

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

61

Factor

66.7 Goldie

68.5 Quinn

Jockey

Mulrennan

Hart

Age

6G

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Bath - Wednesday, 2 October 2024

1:55 AM - Silvershine Turf Services Handicap (1110m)
06 Apache Star 6/3: 37 12 4 Nov'23 2.0L 610 600 1320 564 10 724 60 68.4 Loughnane Loughnane 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Newcastle - Wednesday, 2 October 2024

5:00 AM - Get Raceday Ready Handicap (1100m)
01 Astapor 2/1: 41 7 7 Nov'23 6.2L 59.0 580 1350 645 10 785 71 715 Riches Kirrane 6G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Gavea - Wednesday, 2 October 2024

7:00 AM - Race 1 - Claiming (1422m)
04 Luchalibre 2/1:5 4 2 Apr'll  0.0L 57.0 570 1260 53.6 596 55 57.6 Dos Fernandes 4F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Fort Erie - Wednesday, 2 October 2024

7:18 AM - Race 7 - Claiming (1320m)
01 Fascination Street 4/2: 11 1 4 Sep'l3 50L 54.0 550 1200 571 621 61 58.1 Albu Johnson 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Matamata - Wednesday, 2 October 2024

10:34 AM - Matamata Function Centre Hcp (1300m)

03 Lightning Jack 2/1: 6 5 9 Dec21  55L 540
12:17 PM - NZB Ready To Run Trainers Series (Bm75) (1200m)

05 Candle 4/3: 12 15 7 Sep'1l 45L 575
12:52 PM - Arrowfield Stud Plate (1600m)

15 Lightning Jack 2/1: 3 9 Dec'21  55L 54.0

09 Mustang Valley 5/1: 32 8 5 Feb 23 21L 56.5

05 Gospodin 1/1: 40 11 11 May 22 56L 585

11 Skew Wiff 8/2: 22 12 4 Nov'23 20L 57.0

02 Puntura 4/2: 37 13 10 Jul '22 7.0L 59.0

08 Saint Bathans 2/1: 31 15 9 Oct '22 1.7L 56.0
1:27 PM - Team Wealleans Hcp (2000m)

12 Dodgy One 3/1: 32 2 7 Feb 22 28L 54.0

03 Quality Time 2/1: 33 4 2 Sep '22 20L 545

02 Rolls 4/2: 47 6 1 May '23 53.0

09 The Odyssey 28/14: 11 10 3 Jan 21 3.1L 54.0
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Win
Wt

53.5

53.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
58.5

58.0
59.5

55.0

Wt
Now

57.0

57.0
59.0
57.0
59.0
59.0

54.0
58.0
59.0
54.0

Fred Months

Factor

5.9
8.6
4.7
3.9

Idle

10

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

19.1

26.9

-24.8
155
26.4
17.6
28.1
30.0

14.9
14.6
11.7
16.9

378

Factor

10.1
19.9

-33.8
10.5
154
13.6
181
21.0

7.9
12.6
10.7
13.9

Trainer

Tyler

Zydenbos

Tyler
Forsman
Pender
Bergerson
Patterson
Forsman

Hollinshead
Hoskin
Raymond
Foote

Jockey

Colgan

Sutherland

Kennedy
Hercock
Bosson
Grylls
Jacobson

Pinn
Spratt
Grace
Barnes

Age

G

6M

6M
G
5M
7G
6G

6G
G
8G
5G



Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

Tote Horse

2:35PM - Alinta Energy Mdn Hcp (1200m)

01 Celestial Bling 5/1: 1 2 2 Sep'23
3:10 PM - The Agency Real Estate (Bm72) (2400m)

07 Olympic Gaze 4/2: 56 6 3 Sep '23
3:45PM - Precise Air (Bm72) (1800m)

06 Monfédlicity 2/1: 33 9 9 Jul 22

05 Naval Seal 2/1: 20 10 1 Jun 22
4:20 PM - Sharp EIT Solutions (Bm72) (1200m)

09 EyePeaOh 2/1: 26 8 2 Oct '23
4:55 PM - James Squire (Bm72) (1400m)

04 Ambassadorial 2/1:8 6 5 Aug '23

06 Oakfield Waratah 4/2: 19 12 15 Jul 23

03 Congregation 2/1: 6 14 4 May '23

Last Carried

Marg Wt

Rosehill - Wednesday, 2 October 2024

0.1L

1.4L

12.0L

0.1L

5.2L
13.3L
120

56.0

61.0

545
60.0

56.0

58.0
59.0
56.5
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Win
Wt

56.0

55.0

59.0

59.5

58.0
57.0

Wt
Now

59.0

57.0

575
58.0

56.5

59.0
59.0
60.5

Fred
Factor

24

178
-1.6

32

6.0
11.7
55

Months
Idle

12

12

11

Form
Score

6.4

26

35.8
9.4

13.2

17.0
38.7
235

BLP

10
26

Vaue Emerg

134

10.6

Factor

4.4

-04

26.8
84

11.2

12.0
23.7
19.5

Trainer

Bott

Perry

Payne
Waller

Freedman

Bott
Buchanan
Waller

Jockey

Hyeronimus

Morgan

Gibbons
Berry

King

Hyeronimus
Magorrian
Moreira

Age

3F

G

6M
6G

6M

4G
6G
4H



Tote

Kalgoorlie - Wednesday, 2 October 2024

Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

3:14 PM - Gordons Pink Gin (Bm64+) (1100m)

02 Mungo Jerry 7/2: 19 2
6:47 PM - Tabtouch Hannans Hcp (1400m)
02 Man Crush 16/6: 31 1
11 Weaponson 4/2: 59 2
09 Staralign 5/3: 54 3
04 Minsk Moment 12/5: 24 4
08 Sentimental Hero  4/2: 21 5
10 Vast Art 13/5: 21 6
07 No Change 4/2: 70 7
06 Multinational 2/1:31 8
03 River Rubicon 4/2: 31 9
05 Rokanori 13/5: 23 10
01 Ginger Baker 8/4: 45 11

5

WENRARNUOWOON O R

Nov '14

Nov '23
Apr'23
Oct '22

Jan '23

Sep '23
Nov '23
Apr 23
Feb'23
Sep '23
Jun'23

Sep '23

Last Carried

Marg Wt

2.8L

6.5L
0.3L
6.8L
0.5L
2.0L
0.8L
3.3L
0.5L

0.3L

555

59.0
54.0
62.0
59.0
62.0
58.5
64.5
58.0
60.0
57.0
58.0
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Win
Wt

56.5

54.5
55.0
59.0
55.0
57.0
57.0
58.0
57.0

54.5

Wt
Now

Fred Months
Factor Idle
7.1
-0.8 10
6.9
-114
3.7
-11.2 12
-2.7 10
-13.2
0.2
-4.6 12
-1.6
-2.4 12

Form BLP
Score
141 12
12 0
179 15
-64 -9
157 11
-32 -8
8.3 2
-42 -11
12.2 4
64 -2
9.4 0
11.6 0

Value

9.8
194
182
21:2
12.6

10.6
9.4

Emerg
Factor

Trainer

Brown

Fernie
Morton
Fernie
Durrant
Fernie
McAuliffe
Casey
Parnham
Wolfe
Miller
Pearce

Jockey

Gruddy

Parnham
Campbell
Faithfull
Azzopardi
Fiore
Johnston-Porter
Dhurun
Ramoly
Gruddy
Parnham
Parnham

Age

5G

5G
8G
9G
6H
7G
5G
8G
6G
6G
6G
G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last

Last

: Wins Place Race

3:35PM - TaylorsWines Hep (56) (2200m)

09 LoveFrom Lucy 2/1: 48 4 12
4:10 PM - BTR Excavations (Bm58) (1050m)
08 Madam Furphy 2/1: 35 1 10
4:45PM - TQCSI Hcp (58) (1200m)
15 Time Warrior 2/1: 48 8 2
03 Trygve 4/2: 61 10 8
06 Foster Street 2/1: 24 12 10
04 Tupoleu 2/1: 30 15 3
5:20 PM - Cooper s Brewery (Bm56) (1600m)
01 Fleurieu Flipper 42: 27 4 7
09 Fight For Freedom 2/1: 67 9 1

Apr 20

Jun'21

Jun '22
May '21
Sep '23
Jul 22

Dec 22
Dec'20

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Balaklava - Wednesday, 2 October 2024

8.4L

6.8L

1.8L
441
3.4L
1.4L

10.2L

545 57.5
58.0 60.0
54.0 56.5
55.0 58.0
55.5 60.0
59.0 57.0
59.5 60.0
54.0
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Wt
Now

56.0

54.0
59.5
58.0
59.0

63.0
56.0

Fred Months

Factor

10.7

6.8

3.7
10.2
8.8

13.3
16

Idle

12

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

26.7

17.8

137
28.2
30.8
17.8

24.3
116

22

16

18
18

20

72

Factor

14.7

7.8

11.7
20.2
20.8
14.8

17.3
10.6

Trainer

Gordon

Bush

Davis
Jones
Cozamanis
Gower

Day
Bogarts

Jockey

Potter

Potter

Voorham
Neindorf
Milnes
Pannell

Payne
Lai

Age

8M

6M

8G
8G
6G
6G

7G
9G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Eagle Farm - Wednesday, 2 October 2024

4:03 PM - Aquis Stallions (Bm65) (1000m)

01 Glorious Ruby
05 Tiz Enuf

8/4: 41
2/1: 8

6
10

4
8

Dec 22
Jul '23

30L 525 58.5
39L 545 55.0
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Wt
Now

61.0
59.5

Fred Months

Factor Idle
14.3
8.2

Form
Score

24.3
26.2

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

18
16

Factor

20.3 Dais
18.2 Smerdon

Jockey

Franklin
Maloney

Age

6M
am



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Cranbourne - Wednesday, 2 October 2024

4:30 PM - Ladbrokes Own Spring (Bm64) (1000m)

02 Iphimedia 3/1: 10 12 6 Apr'23  23L 60.0 59.0 595
5:05 PM - Ladbrokes Cranbourne Cup Saturday 23 November (Bm64) (1400m)
03 Gangitano V111 7 5 Nov'22 14L 580 585 61.0
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Fred Months

Factor Idle
11
4.1

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

19.1

16.1

Factor

13.1 Kock

11.1 Bedggood

Jockey

Williams

Allen

Age

aM

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Bellewstown - Wednesday, 2 October 2024

11:05 PM - BoyleSports Supporting Irish Racing Handicap (47-65) (Div 1) (1745m)
11 Leviosa 2/2:32 1 5 May'12 3.0L 56.0 62.0 1240 605
01 Rampage 1/1:31 12 1 Dec'15 64.0 1470 645
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Idle

Form
Score

66.5
775

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

65

Factor

61.5 Fahey
76.5 McCourt

Jockey

Kennedy
Ryan

Age

™
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Bellewstown - Thursday, 3 October 2024

1:25 AM - Byrne Marquees Handicap (1103m)
07 Digtillate 2/1: 51 3 4 Jun'21 15L 63.0 640 1260 512 582 55 54.2 McGuinnes Caffrey 4F
S
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Nottingham - Thursday, 3 October 2024

1:55 AM - Grassroots Series Middle Distance Final Handicap (2250m)
05 Tribal Wisdom 4/2: 23 1 4 Apr'l8 50L 63.0 64.0 126.0 547 59.7 58 55.7 Williams Leavy 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Kempton - Thursday, 3 October 2024

3:55AM - North Farm Stud Handicap (Div 1) (1760m)
07 Newsreader 2/1:5 10 9 Jan ‘21 6.5L 55.0 59.0 1350 718 90.8 80 81.8 Foy Sayette 3G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Cambridge - Thursday, 3 October 2024

10:13 AM - Cookies Kitchen (Bm65) (1550m)

01 Ranger

42/10: 59

2

1:07 PM - Nems Medical Mdn (2000m)

04 Crystal Falls

5/1: 11

2

2

4

Jun'14

Mar '19

0.1L 60.0 59.5

30L 56.5 58.5
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Wt
Now

60.0

56.5

Fred Months

Factor Idle
-0.3
46

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

37

10.6

83

Factor

1.7 Sweeney

6.6 Marsh

Jockey

Hailey

Colgan

Age

8G

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Geraldton - Thursday, 3 October 2024

5:27 PM - Great Western Insurance BrokersHcep (C2) (1413m)

10 Dadirra 2/1: 42 10 5 Nov'22 32L 55.0
6:00 PM - WA Racing Now On 7 Plus Hcp (C1) (1213m)

10 Out Of Aflica 2/1: 14 3 8 Nov'21 131L 55.0
7:19 PM - Patrick Cripps- A Northampton Legend (Bm70+) (1113m)

03 Minus Looks 12/6: 82 1 8 Jan '23 56L 59.5

08 Pink Carats 4/2: 20 4 12 Jan '22 6.2L 54.0
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Win
Wt

61.5

60.0

60.0

54.5

Wt
Now

55.0

56.0

575

54.5

Fred
Factor

83

17.8

44

7.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

233

28.8

134

23.0

BLP

13

25

12

18

Vaue Emerg
Factor

Trainer

Martin

Reynolds

Delane

Cox

Jockey

Staples

Turner

Galati

Faithfull

Age

6M

5M

11

7G
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